
Technical Specifications
Not all attachments are available in all regions. Consult your Cat® dealer for specific configurations available in 
your region.
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Cat® GC Hammers
H110 GC, H115 GC, H120 GC, H130 GC,  
H140 GC, H160 GC, H180 GC
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GC Hammer Technical Specifications

Specifications

Top Mount

Model Build No. Part No. Linkage

Recommended Carrier Weight Operating Weight

Minimum Maximum Minimum

ton lbs ton lbs kg lbs

H110 GC
569-1808 312/313, 315 11 24,251 16 35,274 1237 2,721

04A 636-9932 312, 316 10 22,046 18 39,680 917 2,022

H115 GC 417-8035 312/313, 315 13 28,660 18 39,683 1327 2,919

H120 GC
572-0372 B, CB, DB 18 39,683 25 55,115 1826 4,017

04A 636-9991 B, CB 18 39,683 30 66,140 2004 4,418

H130 GC 572-0384 CB, DB 25 55,115 32 70,547 2364 5,201

H140 GC 572-0376 CB, DB, TB 30 66,138 40 88,184 3017 6,637

H160 GC 580-4351 CB, DB, TB, UB, CW55, CW55S 33 72,700 45 99,200 3050 6,724

H180 GC 596-2305 DB, TB, UB, VB, CW45, CW45S, CW55, CW55S 40 88,100 55 121,200 4200 9,260

 Side Mount

Model Build No. Part No. Linkage

Recommended Carrier Weight Operating Weight

Minimum Maximum Minimum

ton lbs ton lbs kg lbs

H110 GC

565-6678 312/313 11 24,251 16 35,274 837 1,841

569-1810 315 11 24,251 16 35,274 868 1,910

04A 637-2384 312 10 22,046 18 39,680 801 1,766

04A 637-2563 316 10 22,046 18 39,680 801 1,766

H115 GC
417-8088 312/313 13 28,660 18 39,683 1183 2,603

417-8092 315 13 28,660 18 39,683 1199 2,638

H120 GC

572-0373 B 18 39,683 25 55,115 1663 3,659

572-0374 CB 18 39,683 25 55,115 1688 3,714

572-0375 DB 18 39,683 25 55,115 1718 3,780

04A 637-2612 B 18 39,683 30 66,140 1827 4,028

04A 638-3290 CB 18 39,683 30 66,140 1827 4,028

H130 GC
572-0385 CB 25 55,115 32 70,547 2187 4,811

572-0386 DB 25 55,115 32 70,547 2205 4,851
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GC Hammer Technical Specifications

Hydraulic Specifications

Top Mount

Model Build No. Part No.

Blows Per Minute Rated Flow Operating Pressure

Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum

lpm gpm lpm gpm kPa psi kPa psi

H110 GC
569-1808 450 650 80 21 100 26 14 000 2,030 16 000 2,320

04A 636-9932 350 700 80 21 100 26 14 700 2,132 16 600 2,408

H115 GC 417-8035 450 800 90 24 120 32 15 000 2,175 17 000 2,465

H120 GC
572-0372 400 800 125 33 150 40 16 000 2,320 18 000 2,610

04A 636-9991 350 550 120 32 180 48 15 700 2,277 17 700 2,567

H130 GC 572-0384 350 700 160 42 190 50 16 000 2,320 18 000 2,610

H140 GC 572-0376 250 550 180 48 220 58 16 000 2,320 18 000 2,610

H160 GC 580-4351 200 450 190 50 230 61 15 985 2,320 18 000 2,610

H180 GC 596-2305 200 400 250 66 300 79 14 000 2,030 16 000 2,320

 Side Mount

Model Build No. Part No.

Blows Per Minute Rated Flow Operating Pressure

Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum

lpm gpm lpm gpm kPa psi kPa psi

H110 GC

565-6678 450 650 80 21 100 26 14 000 2,030 16 000 2,320

569-1810 450 650 80 21 100 26 14 000 2,030 16 000 2,320

04A 637-2384 350 700 80 21 100 26 14 700 2,132 16 600 2,408

04A 637-2563 350 700 80 21 100 26 14 700 2,132 16 600 2,408

H115 GC
417-8088 450 800 90 24 120 32 15 000 2,175 17 000 2,465

417-8092 450 800 90 24 120 32 15 000 2,175 17 000 2,465

H120 GC

572-0373 400 800 125 33 150 40 16 000 2,320 18 000 2,610

572-0374 400 800 125 33 150 40 16 000 2,320 18 000 2,610

572-0375 400 800 125 33 150 40 16 000 2,320 18 000 2,610

04A 637-2612 350 550 120 32 180 48 15 700 2,277 17 700 2,567

04A 638-3290 350 550 120 32 180 48 15 700 2,277 17 700 2,567

H130 GC
572-0385 350 700 160 42 190 50 16 000 2,320 18 000 2,610

572-0386 350 700 160 42 190 50 16 000 2,320 18 000 2,610
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GC Hammer Technical Specifications

Dimensions

D

A B

C

GC Side Mount

A

D

C

B

GC Top Mount

Model Build No. Part No.
(A) Width (B) Length, Top (C) Length, Bottom (D) Height

mm in mm in mm in mm in

H110 GC
569-1808 520 20.5 700 27.6 490 19.3 1433 56.4

04A 636-9932 540 21.3 585 23.0 401 15.8 1992 78.4
H115 GC 417-8035 520 20.5 700 27.6 645 25.4 1430 56.3

H120 GC
572-0372 525 20.7 632 24.9 2389 94.1

04A 636-9991 540 21.3 645 25.4 643 25.3 2475 97.4
H130 GC 572-0384 585 23.0 655 25.8 2632 103.6
H140 GC 572-0376 635 25.0 730 28.7 714 28.1 2798 110.2
H160 GC 580-4351 660 26.0 830 32.7 720 28.4 1997 78.6
H180 GC 596-2305 705 27.8 880 34.6 810 31.9 2365 93.1

Model Build No. Part No.
(A) Width (B) Length, Top (C) Length, Bottom (D) Height

mm in mm in mm in mm in

H110 GC

565-6678 350 13.8 1019 40.1 443 17.4 1176 46.3
569-1810 360 14.2 1072 42.2 456 18.0 1232 48.5

04A 637-2384 465 18.3 1022 40.2 441 17.4 1974 77.7
04A 637-2563 465 18.3 1022 40.2 441 17.4 1974 77.7

H115 GC
417-8088 422 16.6 1119 44.1 595 23.4 1354 53.3
417-8092 422 16.6 1170 46.1 595 23.4 1365 53.7

H120 GC

572-0373 556 21.9 1270 50.0 620 24.4 2294 90.3
572-0374 576 22.7 1302 51.3 620 24.4 2294 90.3
572-0375 610 24.0 1327 52.2 620 24.4 2304 90.7

04A 637-2612 615 24.2 1328 52.3 670 17.4 2404 94.6
04A 638-3290 615 24.2 1328 52.3 670 17.4 2404 94.6

H130 GC
572-0385 580 22.8 1367 53.8 650 25.6 2530 99.6
572-0386 615 24.2 1367 53.8 650 25.6 2537 99.9
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Hammer Tool Specifications

Hammer 
Model

Hammer 
Build No. Tool Family Tool Subfamily Part No.

Total Length Working Length
Diameter,  

Top
Diameter, 

Bottom Weight

mm in mm in mm in mm in kg lb

H110 GC

Standard Blunt 565-4613 950 37.4 550 21.7 72 2.8 98 3.9 53 116

Standard Chisel 565-4615 950 37.4 550 21.7 72 2.8 98 3.9 50 111

Standard Chisel (Forged Tip) 565-4616 950 37.4 550 21.7 72 2.8 130 5.1 50 111

Standard Moil 565-4612 950 37.4 550 21.7 72 2.8 98 3.9 48 105

Standard Pyramidal 565-4614 950 37.4 550 21.7 72 2.8 98 3.9 48 107

04A Standard Blunt 613-9282 1055 41.5 561 22.1 100 3.9 100 3.9 60 132

04A Standard Chisel 613-9285 1055 41.5 561 22.1 100 3.9 100 3.9 57 126

04A Standard Moil 613-9284 1055 41.5 561 22.1 100 3.9 100 3.9 55 121

04A Standard Pyramidal 614-4231 1055 41.5 561 22.1 100 3.9 100 3.9 56 123

H115 GC

Standard Blunt 566-1533 1100 43.3 700 27.6 120 4.7 120 4.7 95 210

Standard Chisel 566-1536 1100 43.3 700 27.6 120 4.7 120 4.7 91 200

Standard Chisel (Forged Tip) 569-4710 1100 43.3 700 27.6 120 4.7 159 6.3 95 210

Standard Moil 566-1535 1100 43.3 700 27.6 120 4.7 120 4.7 85 188

Standard Pyramidal 566-1534 1100 43.3 700 27.6 120 4.7 120 4.7 89 196

H120 GC

Standard Blunt 565-8758 1200 47.2 750 29.5 135 5.3 135 5.3 118 260

Standard Chisel 565-8761 1200 47.2 750 29.5 135 5.3 135 5.3 116 256

Standard Chisel (Forged Tip) 569-4711 1200 47.2 750 29.5 135 5.3 180 5.3 132 291

Standard Moil 565-8760 1200 47.2 750 29.5 135 5.3 135 5.3 116 256

Standard Pyramidal 565-8759 1200 47.2 750 29.5 135 5.3 135 5.3 115 254

04A Standard Blunt 614-4229 1300 51.0 742 29.0 140 5.5 140 5.5 144 317

04A Standard Chisel 614-4228 1300 51.0 742 29.0 140 5.5 140 5.5 138 304

04A Standard Chisel (Forged Tip) 638-2321 1400 51.0 742 29.0 140 5.5 140 5.5 134 295

04A Standard Moil 614-4227 1300 51.0 742 29.0 140 5.5 140 5.5 138 304

04A Standard Pyramidal 614-4226 1300 51.0 742 29.0 140 5.5 140 5.5 135 298

H130 GC

Standard Blunt 565-8762 1300 51.2 800 31.5 150 5.9 150 5.9 173 381

Standard Chisel 565-8767 1300 51.2 800 31.5 150 5.9 150 5.9 165 364

Standard Chisel (Forged Tip) 569-4712 1300 51.2 800 31.5 150 5.9 197 5.9 175 386

Standard Moil 565-8766 1300 51.2 800 31.5 150 5.9 150 5.9 165 364

Standard Pyramidal 565-8764 1300 51.2 800 31.5 150 5.9 150 5.9 161 355

H140 GC

Standard Blunt 566-1537 1400 55.1 735 28.9 120 4.7 153 6.0 172 379

Standard Chisel 566-1540 1400 55.1 735 28.9 120 4.7 153 6.0 178 392

Standard Chisel (Forged Tip) 569-4713 1400 55.1 735 28.9 120 4.7 203 6.0 190 419

Standard Moil 566-1539 1400 55.1 735 28.9 120 4.7 153 6.0 176 388

Standard Pyramidal 566-1538 1400 55.1 735 28.9 120 4.7 153 6.0 172 379

H160 GC

Standard Blunt 595-1655 1400 55.1 835 32.9 118 4.6 160 6.3 206 454

Standard Chisel 595-1652 1400 55.1 835 32.9 118 4.6 160 6.3 194 428

Standard Chisel (Forged Tip) 595-1651 1400 55.1 835 32.9 118 4.6 214 8.4 205 452

Standard Moil 595-1654 1400 55.1 835 32.9 118 4.6 160 6.3 189 417

Standard Pyramidal 595-1653 1400 55.1 835 32.9 118 4.6 160 6.3 188 414

H180 GC

Standard Blunt 595-1660 1500 59.1 802 31.6 150 5.9 180 7.1 284 626

Standard Chisel 595-1659 1500 59.1 802 31.6 150 5.9 180 7.1 265 584

Standard Chisel (Forged Tip) 595-1656 1500 59.1 802 31.6 150 5.9 241 9.5 283 624

Standard Moil 595-1657 1500 59.1 802 31.6 150 5.9 180 7.1 259 571

Standard Pyramidal 595-1658 1500 59.1 802 31.6 150 5.9 180 7.1 263 580
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GC Hammer Technical Specifications

Machine Matching 
Refer to the machine technical specifications for configuration specific matching. Consult your Cat dealer for configuration availability.

 Match No Match

Mount Top Mount
Model H110 GC H110 GC H115 GC H120 GC H120 GC H130 GC H140 GC H160 GC H180 GC

Build No, 04A 04A
TRACKED EXCAVATORS

Model Build No.
312D2  
313D2 GC  
313D2  
313D2 (LGP)  
313F  
313 GC 05  
313 GC 07   
313   
315F CR 
315 GC   
315   
316 GC   
317 07  
317 07D  
318D2 
318 GC  
320D2 GC 
320D2 
320 GX  
320 GC    
320    
323D2 
323 GX  
323 GC    
323    
325F CR  
325   
326D2  
326F  
326 07C   
326 07D   
330D2   
330F   
330 GC   
333   
335F CR   
335   
336D2 GC  
336D2   
336D2 XE   
336F   
336F XE   
336 GC 07    
336 07    
336 08    

continued on next page)
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GC Hammer Technical Specifications

Machine Matching 
Refer to the machine technical specifications for configuration specific matching. Consult your Cat dealer for configuration availability.

 Match No Match

Mount Top Mount
Model H110 GC H110 GC H115 GC H120 GC H120 GC H130 GC H140 GC H160 GC H180 GC

Build No, 04A 04A
TRACKED EXCAVATORS (continued)

Model Build No.
340D2   
340   
340 UHD 07   
340 UHD 08   
345 GC   
349D2 
349F 
349F XE 
349 
350 
352 07 
352 08 
352 (UHD) 
WHEELED EXCAVATORS

Model Build No.
M314F  
M314  
M315D2  
M315F  
M315 GC   
M315 05   
M315 07 
M316F 
M316 
M317D2 
M317F 
M317 
M318F 
M318 05  
M318 07  
M320D2 
M320F 
M320 05 
M320 07 
M322D2 
M322F 
MATERIAL HANDLERS

Model Build No.
M322D2 MH 
M324D2 MH 
MH3022 06 
MH3022 07 
MH3024 06 
MH3024 06C 
MH3024 07 
MH3026 
FORESTRY EXCAVATORS

Model Build No.
538 GF     
548 GF  
558 GF  
568 GF  
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GC Hammer Technical Specifications

Machine Matching 
Refer to the machine technical specifications for configuration specific matching. Consult your Cat dealer for configuration availability.

 Match No Match

Mount Side Mount
Model H110 GC H110 GC H115 GC H120 GC H120 GC H130 GC

Build No, 04A 04A
TRACKED EXCAVATORS

Model Build No.
312D2 

313D2 GC 

313D2 

313 GC 05   

313 GC 07   

313   

315 GC  

315  

316 GC   

317 07 

317 07D 

318 GC  

320D2 GC 

320D2 

320 GX  

320 GC  

320  

323D2 

323 GX  

323 GC 

323  

325  

326D2  

326 07C   

326 07D   

330D2 

330 GC 

333 

336 GC 07 

336 07 

336 08 
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Mount Side Mount
Model H110 GC H110 GC H115 GC H120 GC H120 GC H130 GC

Build No, 04A 04A
WHEELED EXCAVATORS

Model Build No.

M315 GC   

M315 05   

M317 

M318 05  

M318 07 

M320D2 

M320 05 

M320 07 

M322D2 

MATERIAL HANDLERS

Model Build No.

M322D2 MH 

FORESTRY EXCAVATORS

Model Build No.

538 GF  

548 GF 

558 GF 

Machine Matching 
Refer to the machine technical specifications for configuration specific matching. Consult your Cat dealer for configuration availability.

 Match No Match
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GEJQ0396-01 (06-2024) 
Replaces GEJQ0396-00 

(Afr-ME, Aus-NZ, Eurasia, India, 
Japan, S Am, SE Asia)

For more complete information on Cat products, dealer services, and industry solutions, visit us on the web 
at www.cat.com.

© 2024 Caterpillar
All rights reserved

Materials and specifications are subject to change without notice. Featured machines in photos may include 
additional equipment. See your Cat dealer for available options.

CAT, CATERPILLAR, LET’S DO THE WORK, their respective logos, "Caterpillar Corporate Yellow", the "Power 
Edge" and Cat “Modern Hex” trade dress as well as corporate and product identity used herein, are 
trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.


